
Grote Brother Body Shop KMKB,LLP dba 315 N. Main St. Aberdeen, SD 57401 605-229-0321 grotebodyshop@nvc.net
Jason's Truck & AutoBody Inc. Kimberly Lien 16 10th Ave. SW Aberdeen, SD 57401 605-229-5842 jtabinc@ midconetwork.com 
Bunker Auto, Inc. Tom Bunkers PO Box 320 Arlington, SD 57202 605-983-5742 bunkerauto@yahoo.com
Dean's Auto Body Dean Koster PO Box 174 Armour, SD 57313 605-724-2424 deansauto@unitelsd.com
Bunney's Body & Collision Repair Center Jeames Bunney 118 5th Ave Belle Fourche, SD 57717 605-892-2802 bcrepair@rushmore.com
Weber's Body Shop Dirk Weber Box 63 Britton, SD 57430 605-448-2398 dweber@brittonsd.com
Brookings Auto Mall 2323 E. 6th St.  Box 440 Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-6315 bshop@brookingsautomall.com
Dave's Collision Repair Center Nate Quam 1019 Main Ave S. Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-4024 nate@daves-collision.com
Mr. V's Body Shop, Inc Chad Verhoek 305 5th St. SO Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-6686 mrvs@brookings.net
Nagel's Bump & Paint Shop, Inc. Dennis Nagel PO Box 514 Brookings, SD 57006 605-692-6000 nagels@brookings.net
Thiel's Collision Center Boyd & Ann Thiel 300 N. Main Chamberlain, SD 57325 605-734-6049 boyd@thielscollisioncenter.com
Ritter's Repair Inc. Marilyn Ritter 602 1st Ave. West Clark, SD 57225 605-532-5914 mmritter@itctel.com
Interstate Collision & Glass Ed Wallace 24605 Klein Ave. Dell Rapids, SD 57022 605-428-3300 ed@siouxvalley.net
Curt's Collision Center Curt Ahlers 1100 W. 1st Ave. Flandreau, SD 57028 605-997-2942 ahlersauto@iw.net
Saarie Auto Body Repair, Inc. Blaine & Penny Saarie PO Box 447 Freeman, SD 57029 605-925-4801 bsaarie@aol.com
Prostrollo Motor Sales Jeremy Blom PO Box 1415 Huron, SD 57350 605-353-7935 jeremy@prostrollo.com
Jerrys Body Shop Jerry Konechne 24895 362nd Ave Kimball, SD 57355 605-778-6527 jerrys@midstatesd.net
Don's Body Shop PO Box 140 Lake Norden, SD 57248 605-785-3660 donsbodyshop@itctel.com
Jerry's Auto Body, Inc Jason Schmid PO Box 664 Lennox, SD 57039 605-647-2980 jschmid@iw.net
Prostrollo Motor Company Brad Hodges 1001 S. Washington Box 288 Madison, SD 57042 605-256-9111
Stemper Auto Body Pete Stemper 23416 456th Ave Madison, SD 57042 605-256-3255 fixit@stemperautobody.com
Jack's Body Shop Aaron Meister 501 W. 4th Ave Milbank, SD 57252 605-432-4861 bodyman@itcmilbank.com
Dick's Body Shop Kyle Crago 2021 W. Havens Mitchell, SD 57301 605-996-2372 dicksbodyshop@midconetwork.com
Doug's Custom Paint & Body, Inc Doug Voelzke 3115 West Havens Mitchells, SD 57301 605-996-0958 dougv@dougscustom.com
Tracy's Paint & Body, Inc. Tracy Neugebauer 908 S. Ben St.  PO Box 912 Parkston, SD 57366 605-928-7600 tracyspaint@santel.net
Beck Motor Collision Center Chuck Cooper 1400 N. Garfield Pierre, SD 57501 605-224-4308 chuck.cooper@beckmtr.com
Platte Body Shop Harlan Veurink PO Box 944 Platte, SD 57369 605-337-3552 hjveurink@hotmail.com
J & J Truck & Auto Body Jeffrey Devine 1513 E. Philadelphia St. Rapid City, SD 57703 605-348-6802 jdevine281@qwestoffice.net
McKie - Collision Center Dennis Erdman PO Box 287 Rapid City, SD 57709 605-348-4500 dennise@mckieauto.com
Mel's Auto Body, Inc Kevin & Linda Rohrbach 1755 S. Valley Dr. Rapid City, SD 57703 605-342-5911 melsautobody@hotmail.com
Neumiller Truck & Auto Body Steve Neumiller 3030 E. Hwy 44 Rapid City, SD 57703 605-342-0537 neumiller6@ruchmore.com
Rapid Chevrolet Body Shop John Berg 2090 Deadwood Ave Rapid City, SD 57702 605-343-1285 bodyshop@rapidchevrolet.com
Roy's Westside Auto Body Inc Roy McLaws 800 Jackson Blvd. Rapid City, SD 57702 605-348-2333 mclawst@rushmore.com
Billion Collision Centers PO Box 91440 Sioux Falls, SD 57109 605-361-1919 dale.tiggelaar@billionauto.com
Graham Automotive Gale Ljunggren 801 W. 41st Sioux Falls, SD 57105 605-336-3655 gljunggren@grahamauto.com
Jay Egge Automotive Service, Inc Todd Egge 7101 E. Arrowhead PKWY Sioux Falls, SD 57110 605-338-8338 jeas@svtv.com
Pierre's Body Shop, Inc Dean VanHeerde 1304 S. Cliff Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57105 605-339-1804 dean@pierresbodyshop.com
Vern Eide Body Shop Bruce Vanden Bosch 2309 S. Spring Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57105 605-336-7490 bodyshop@verneide.com
Anderson's Collision Center Jeremy Anderson 62300 W. 12th St. Sioux Falls, SD 57107 605-339-3450 jeremy@andersonscc.com
Marv's Body Shop, Inc. Mark Veldhuizen 300 S. Cleveland Ave Sioux Falls, SD 57103 605-339-2241 mbs@marvsbodyshop.com
Precision AutoBody Gerry  Goldhammer 46927 271 st Tea, SD 57064 605-368-5805 goldammer@iw.net
Mart Auto Body & Marine Larry Mart 11220 W. Main St. Vermillion, SD 57069 605-624-3814 mart_marine@questoffice.net
Crockers Collision Center Bryan Crocker 517 10th St. S.W. Watertown, SD 57201 bryan@crockercollision.net
Sharp Abra Collision Center Don Meyer 1112 9th Ave SW PO Box 1654 Watertown, SD 57201 605-886-8083 donnie@dailypost.com
Riverside Auto Body, LLC Joe Schiffer 89850 Hwy 81 Yankton, SD 57078 402-667-3285 srsteiner@qwestoffice.net


